CTMP TIPO DE DOCUMENTO

1725 DNI
2231 DNI
2390 DNI
2476 DNI
3021 DNI
3542 DNI
3913 DNI
4060 DNI
4629 DNI
5757 DNI
6217 DNI
6330 DNI
6764 DNI
6795 DNI
7223 DNI
7493 DNI
8004 DNI
8009 DNI
8375 DNI
8404 DNI
8407 DNI
8467 DNI
8542 DNI
8543 DNI
8546 DNI
8549 DNI
8555 DNI
8866 DNI
9167 DNI
9174 DNI
9179 DNI
9183 DNI
9322 DNI
9513 DNI
9523 DNI
9646 DNI
9647 DNI
9799 DNI
9811 DNI
10046 DNI
10455 DNI
10499 DNI
10502 DNI
10513 DNI
10960 DNI
10968 DNI
10971 DNI
11401 DNI
11426 DNI
11797 DNI
11912 DNI
12503 DNI
12517 DNI
12518 DNI
12543 DNI
12976 DNI
13168 DNI
13395 DNI
13578 DNI
13579 DNI
13584 DNI
13587 DNI
13959 DNI
13960 DNI
13961 DNI
13962 DNI
13964 DNI
13968 DNI
13969 DNI
13975 DNI
13979 DNI
13980 DNI
14043 DNI
14067 DNI
14069 DNI
14071 DNI
14072 DNI

#DOCUMENTO NOMBRES

7224379 DELCY MARINA
17610042 MARIA LUCRECIA AURORA
16716207 FELIPE JESUS
17441022 DILBERTO
27721511 WILMER DAVID
19210879 CESAR SAMUEL
16709876 MARIA RAQUEL
10115478 ELMER WILLY
16727373 MARCOS ANTONIO
40876941 LILIAN
41317507 SANDRA ELIZABETH
42910622 LILIANA MILAGROS
42567510 YNAELDI
42582288 YURIADOLFO
43457213 CYNDY VANESSA
27750680 EDUAR
43711326 NATALIA
43580800 VICTORIA MARLENY
43487326 KATIA PATRICIA
33655281 JUAN ENRIQUE
27665193 LUIS ALBERTO
45262461 TATIANA VANESSA
27849487 MARIA DEL CARMEN
27713264 MARGARITA
41778356 AMMY ANABEL
27725374 ANAMARIA
43678132 TEOFANEZ ADOLFO
44512501 ANNY LEISY
70926818 MARIO WILMER
43057359 CARMEN CENEIDA

1048342 MARIBEL
43750820 LEIDY
40080490 YANE
43896757 ADAN JOEL
44228374 FREDY IVAN
45844719 CELEDONIO
44048760 DANNER
47197345 NORA LIZ
46109723 GIANNINA LICETH
72174180 MARIO STIVEN
72175701 JHOSEP ANNY
72159935 SIXY MARIBELL
46786930 EDISON JESUS
43542836 JIMMY RONALD
71217134 TATIANA DIOMAR
46182812 MAGDA ESTHER
71540028 ELIDA ELIZABETH
46589039 LUIS OMAR
45487740 CLAUDIA VANESSA
47174800 JUAN OMAR
48142182 NICIDA
47260935 MARGOT ROSA
44291475 HILDA
27671720 NEISI SOLEDAD
47772003 FLORENCIA DIANE
46357347 TANIA JOCELYNE
73435762 LUCY LEYDI
40457091 LUSMILA
41302918 TANIA MELVA
43146823 LESBIJUDITH
73578135 SHEYLA KAROLINA
41253367 FLORIANO
47861338 FLOR AURORA
72926388 NELSON ARNALDO
41470464 LUIS ALBERTO
80190791 ADELA ELIZABETH
73703012 HEVER ELEODORO
70036174 ROSA ANGELICA
76366740 NELSY VERONICA
76852917 OTILIA
75352847 SARITA PAMELA
72401097 ROSITA CONSUELO
43202914 DENNIS EDUARDO
74171748 LUZMARIA
72269314 DEYWIN ERNESTO
48098098 NIXON
71335384 PAOLA YESSELY

APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO

NARNEZ
VASQUEZ
MUGUERZA
HERRERA
ANACLETO
MEDINA
soLls
QUISPE
TORRES
ZAQUINAULA
MONTERO
GUZMAN
CANCINO
CRUZ
RIOFRIO
CORONEL
AYALA
DAMIAN
BELLIDO
ARELLANO
VALDIVIEZO
CAMPOS
CARRANZA
CHAVEZ
FEBRES
JIMENEZ
DIAZ
QUIROZ
VIGO
CHUMACERO
LINARES
VILLANUEVA
JULON
VILLANUEVA
VALVERDE
CORTEZ
VERA
YAURI
ROJAS
LOPEZ
ESTRADA
FERNANDEZ
IMAN
BAZAN
CHAVEZ
VELA
TORRES
URTEAGA
DIAZ
LOAYZA
BECERRA
HUAMANI
ALTAMIRANO
ROMERO
CADENA
NEYRA
PINEDO
VASQUEZ
FLORES
MONDRAGON
TEJADA
VARGAS
CORONEL
CRISANTO
DIAZ
GASTULO
NINO
SUYON
VASQUEZ
CAMPOS
LOPEZ
NEIRA
PASTOR
DAVILA
GARCIA
HEREDIA
HUANCAS

AIZCORBE
SIRLOPU
ORTIZ
TAFUR
SAAVEDRA
TASILLO
SAAVEDRA
PAUCAR
SANCHEZ
LOPEZ
MEJIA
GUERRERO
RIVERA
CORDOVA

CHINCHAY
NUNEZ
VASQUEZ
RIOS
TORRES
GINEZ
DELGADO
SEMINARIO
CORDOVA
FUENTES
DIAZ
HERRERA
SOSA
REYES
SANDOVAL
ESTELA
GARCIA
GORDILLO
CORREA
ILIZARBE
SAMAME
ESQUEN
VASQUEZ
OROSCO
MONTENEGRO
ANCAJIMA
SEVILLA
TAIRA
VILLANUEVA

VASQUEZ
CARRASCO
SILVA

PAZ

TAPIA
TAPIA
LOPEZ
GUERRERO
DIAZ
PEREZ
VALDERRAMA
MIRANDA
GUEVARA
TAPIA
CALVA
PEREZ
FERNANDEZ
CHANTA
VALDIVIA
RODAS
PORTALES
VERA
MEGO
CASTILLO
JULCA

CORREO

DELCY.NANEZ@GMAIL.COM
CAMILAFER29@HOTMAIL.COM
FEJEMUOR@HOTMAIL.COM
herreratafuri@yahoo.es

CESAMETA@HOTMAIL.COM
RAQUELSOLIS0573@GMAIL.COM
ELMERWQP2016@GMAIL.COM

SANDRIELIZ@HOTMAIL.COM
SEBASLII@HOTMAIL.COM
CANCINORIVERAYNAELDI@GMAIL.COM
ADOLFO_NOVATO18@HOTMAIL.COM
VANETECMEDIC@GMAIL.COM
RADEDUAR@GMAIL.COM
NATALIAAYALA1409@GMAIL.COM
VICDAMIAN@HOTMAIL.ES
KATIA_BELLIDO86@HOTMAIL.COM
MAKI197218@GMAIL.COM
MAESTRIALUIS2019@GMAIL.COM
TATIANA_07_13@HOTMAIL.COM
GRADOS_007@HOTMAIL.COM
MARGARITA_ANROS@HOTMAIL.COM
AMMY.FEBRES@GMAIL.COM
ANAJI_71@HOTMAIL.COM
PANEY107@GMAIL.COM
LEISY36@HOTMAIL.COM
WILL12_SV@HOTMAIL.COM
CARMEN _140285@HOTMAIL.COM
MARIBELLINARESF@GMAIL.COM
LEYVI14@HOTMAIL.COM
YANEJUHE19-@HOTMAIL.COM

ADANJOELVILLANUEVASOSA@GMAIL.COM

LIC.FREDY.VALVERDE@GMAIL.COM
CECOR2982@HOTMAIL.COM

LIC_TMLC_DANNER_VERA_ESTELA@HOTMAIL.COM

NORALIZ94@HOTMAIL.COM
YLRG_17_1989@HOTMAIL.COM
MLEQUIPOS@HOTMAIL.COM
ANESLIZARBE@GMAIL.COM
LEO_VIRGO_30@HOTMAIL.COM
06EDY0191@GMAIL.COM
JIMMYBAZANVASQUEZ@GMAIL.COM
TCHAVEZOROSCO@GMAIL.COM
MAGDAVM98@GMAIL.COM
ELIDA_17_25_09_2008@HOTMAIL.COM
OMAR.URTEAGA.SEVILLA@GMAIL.COM
CDIAZTAIRA@GMAIL.COM
JUANLOAYZA_LML@HOTMAIL.COM
NICHYBJ7@GMAIL.COM
MRHUAMANIGARCIA@GMAIL.COM

NEISSISOLEDAD_080962@HOTMAIL.COM

LIC.NEYRAPAZ@GMAIL.COM
LUCYLEYDITM20@GMAIL.COM
LUZ101379@GMAIL.COM
TANIFLORES2008@GMAIL.COM
LICLESBIMONDRAGONG@GMAIL.COM
MYSVK95@GMAIL.COM

FCORONELVALDERRAMA@GMAIL.COM
NELSONCRISANTO67@GMAIL.COM
DIAZGUEVARALUIS683@GMAIL.COM
ADEGASTU@HOTMAIL.COM
NIC04.HAR@GMAIL.COM
ANGELICATM18@GMAIL.COM
VERY09092016@GMAIL.COM
OTILIACAMCH1995@GMAIL.COM
PAMELALOPEZUNJ@OUTLOOK.ES
NEIRARODAS@GMAIL.COMN
DENNIS_PORTALES@YAHOO.COM
LUZDV526@GMAIL.COM
GARCIA2792S@GMAIL.COM
NIXONO4HEREDIA@GMAIL.COM
PACHJ2102@GMAIL.COM
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CTMP TIPO DE DOCUMENTO

14073 DNI
14076 DNI
14079 DNI
14103 DNI
14266 DNI
14268 DNI
14271 DNI
14272 DNI
14273 DNI
14276 DNI
14277 DNI
14279 DNI
14286 DNI
14311 DNI
14417 DNI
14419 DNI
14420 DNI
14422 DNI
14487 DNI
14491 DNI
14494 DNI
14497 DNI
14502 DNI
14503 DNI
14504 DNI
14505 DNI
14507 DNI
14509 DNI
14510 DNI
14512 DNI
14514 DNI
14518 DNI
14522 DNI
14525 DNI
14539 DNI
14620 DNI
14723 DNI
14743 DNI
14841 DNI
14985 DNI
14986 DNI
15243 DNI
15265 DNI
15287 DNI
15366 DNI
15779 DNI
15826 DNI
15892 DNI
15925 DNI
15947 DNI
16058 DNI
16059 DNI
16060 DNI
16095 DNI
16100 DNI
16102 DNI
16103 DNI
16128 DNI
16130 DNI
16132 DNI
16423 DNI
16507 DNI
16508 DNI
16609 DNI
16730 DNI
16864 DNI
16866 DNI
17021 DNI
17040 DNI
17045 DNI
17113 DNI
17117 DNI
17171 DNI
17287 DNI
17289 DNI
17364 DNI
17384 DNI

#DOCUMENTO

2833454 MARIA MARGARITA
47685286 JOSE HARRLIS
47066007 MILY ESPERANZA
73137150 MARYLIN VICTORIA
72314323 RAQUEL YAMALI
73533474 FRANK NUMAN
74751828 EMANUEL
71499371 KARINA

70107012 VANYA SHANDEL ANGHIE

76618964 ROSANA
76551758 LESLY ZADIT
46511661 NILTON

27750511 CRISTHIAN JAVIER
46131638 LUCY EDITH
72928735 LUCIA DEL CARMEN
71338351 ZULDA KATERINE
75472317 NATALIA MARICE
73111747 LESSLY NICOLE
76802169 LUZMILA
48494770 ROXANA
70747374 KEVIN FERNANDO
76573196 FREIDY DUVERLIN
70083461 ANTHONY PAUL
76815529 MARIA KELLI
47839713 FRANKLIN ALFREDO
48199573 STEFANIJAQUELLINE
76209151 GASDALI YULISA
45001703 MARIA EDITA
76794954 PAOLA YOLANDA
74424927 DEYLIANILU
70764957 MAER LUZ KEYKO
48168538 LEANDRA STEFANY
71065101 ANGELA MILAGRITOS
70040120 NAYME LEODAN
76914279 YULIZA

17618347 YOLANDA
47390257 ROBERT MANUEL
76366865 MABEL YESENIA
48182158 ALEX VILDER
16700507 GLADYS AMPARO
40421565 KATTYA MADELEYNE
74255215 LISBETH DIALENY
47906052 INGRITH MELISSA
75161508 CARMEN ROSA
70397707 GRECIAMEDALYT
76878025 FERNANDO
73703248 CINDY NADIA
72261413 MILAGRITOS
46337018 CLAUDIA JUDITH
27734068 JUAN FREDDY
71203604 JUAN ALBERTO
80488361 WALTER

40923147 CRUZ

70040017 BLANCA MAVILA
73597777 DANIEL

72470521 JUAN ALDHEIR
47625059 MIGUEL ANGEL
44951234 MANUEL LEYTER
74043240 MAYTE GIANELLA
42415869 YTALO

45203894 CELIA YOLANDA
47743102 EDITOR

41393655 ESBELTA
40619125 KARINA MERCEDES
71335391 [TALO ANTONIO
70039791 PAUL ANTONIO
76248503 JHERSON
70052816 FIORELLA JHAZMINE
70054145 LESLIE GIANELLA
75822692 ALDO YOSALDDI
48550332 LILIAN ELITA
43817712 FANNY JANNET
75841116 DEYSI TATIANA
70466788 KAREN ANAIS
41135382 CESAR

76465431 BERTHA ANALI
76064040 CLERIHT LICETD

NOMBRES

APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO

VILLALOBOS
LINARES
PARRA
BENITES
MONSALVE
BECERRA
TocTO
MONTOYA
CAJUSOL
MUKOZ
DIiAZ
CALLIRGOS
GUERRERO
ZELADA
VILLANUEVA
QUIROZ
VILLALOBOS
ABAD
LALANGUI
CUBAS
LEIVA
TESEN
FERNANDEZ
CRUZ
GUERRERO
MONTEZA
VEGA
MEJA
SANTIN
JARA
YOMONA
SILVA
CUBAS
ZAMORA
SILVA
CAPUNAY
VILLEGAS
CASTILLO
ORTIZ
CORONEL
JIMENEZ
ANACLETO
PEREZ
PINEDO
PERALES
OBLITAS
TORRES
MENA
CHINCHAY
FLORES
ANACLETO
MONTENEGRO
DAVILA
CASTRO
BARRANTES
SILVA
BANDA
VASQUEZ
LATORRE
CRUZ
TAPIA
VASQUEZ
CALLE

CORREA
LOPEZ
JIMENEZ
NAVARRO
SANCHEZ
PEREZ
VASQUEZ
HOYOS
ALVARADO
FERNANDEZ
NUNEZ
MENA
TAVARA
RODRIGUEZ
VELIZ

GALLARDO,
BOCANEGRA
HUAMAN
MEGO
ATOCHE
MATICORENA
HERRERA
MONTEZA
GORDILLO
TORRES
SEVILLANO
SARMIENTO
ALBERCA
BUSTAMANTE
TINEO
GUERRERO
RAMOS
BECERRA
FACHO
NEVADO
DiAz

GARCIA
CUBAS
REYES
MELENDEZ
QUIROZ
ALCANTARA
VARGAS
NECIOSUP
LOZANO
MELENDRES
CALVA
TALLEDO
CARUAJULCA
IRENE
ALTAMIRANO
TAPIA
DELGADO
TARRILLO
SANCHEZ
COLALA
GARCIA
CASTILLO
GALVEZ
COTRINA
SANTUR
CARBAJAL
JIMENEZ
ALEJANDRIA
CIEZA
VALDERRAMA
CONTRERAS
OLIVERA
DIiAZ
ALTAMIRANO
TUCTO

CORREO

MARIMAR2604@HOTMAIL.COM
JOHAR_152@HOTMAIL.COM
KAMILE2814@GMAIL.COM
MAYL.ECNA@HOTMAIL.COM
RCIEZA23@GMAIL.COM
FRANKNCPFC@GMAIL.COM
AVEO4AVE@GMAIL.COM
KARIGH2224@GMAIL.COM

VANYA70107012@HOTMAIL.COM

ROXI_PISIS_13@HOTMAIL.COM
LESLYVASO@GMAIL.COM
FABIANOUNJ1@GMAIL.COM

RISTE CEDOT/
LUCYAHUMADAR@GMAIL.COM
LUCIAVV12@HOTMAIL.COM
XULDA_1996@HOTMAIL.COM
NATALIAMARICEP@GMAIL.COM
NIKIBENITES97@GMAIL.COM
MONSALVECERNA@GMAIL.COM
ROXANAUNJ@GMAIL.COM
FER17GM@GMAIL.COM
FDUVERLIN@GMAIL.COM

TMCAJUSOLBOCANEGRA@HOTMAIL.COM

KELLYMUHUA14@GMAIL.COM
FKN_21@HOTMAIL.COM
ESTEANI.2511@HOTMAIL.COM
LALITA17GM@GMAIL.COM
EDIZELO@HOTMAIL.COM

TMVILLANUEVAMONTEZA@HOTMAIL.COM
DQUIROZGORDILLO@GMAIL.COM

MLKVT65@GMAIL.COM
LEANDRITA2210@GMAIL.COM

ANGELA.LALANGUI10@GMAIL.COM

YULIZALEIVA1201@GMAIL.COM
YTESENTINEO@GMAIL.COM
FATHERWY812@GMAIL.COM
MABE_CR@HOTMAIL.COM

GUERREROBECERRAALEX@GMAIL.COM

AMPAROMTF@GMAIL.COM
KATTYA_VENE@HOTMAIL.COM
LISMEJIADIAZ6@GMAIL.COM
INGRITHSANTINS8 @GMAIL.COM

JARACUBASCARMENROSA2@GMAIL.COM

YOMONAGRECIA@GMAIL.COM

F3RNANDO.SILVA97@GMAIL.COM

CINDY1301.23@GMAIL.COM

JUSIV95@HOTMAIL.COM
FRED71-9@HOTMAIL.COM

JVILLEGASLOZANOO4@GMAIL.COM
MELENDRESCASTILLOWALTER@GMAIL.COM

MARICRUZOC@HOTMAIL.COM
BLANCOTAB23@GMAIL.COM
CARUAJULCAJD@MAIL.COM
JUANALDHEIRA@GMAIL.COM

MIGUEL PEREZ_TM_99@HOTMAIL.COM

LEYTER1416@HOTMAIL.COM

MAYTEPERALESDELGADO@GMAIL.COM

YTALOOBLITAS@HOTMAIL.COM
CELIAYOLANDAT@GMAIL.COM
EDINMENAC1993@GMAIL.COM
ESBELTA107@HOTMAIL.COM
KARYFC24@GMAIL.COM
ITALOAAG@GMAIL.COM

PAULLMONTECOTRI@HOTMAL.COM

JHERSONDS.95@GMAIL.COM
FITA7295@GMAIL.COM

LESLIEGIANELLA24@GMAIL.COM
ALEJANDRIA202018@GMAIL.COM

BANDACIEZA@GMAIL.COM
FANYVASVAL0110@GMAIL.COM
dlatorrecontreras@gmail.com
KAROL_ANAIS@HOTMAIL.COM

TAPIADIAZ_2013@HOTMAIL.COM

ANAVASALTA@GMAIL.COM
CCALLETUCTO@OUTLOOK.COM
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CTMP TIPO DE DOCUMENTO

17388 DNI
17449 DNI
17452 DNI
17453 DNI
17454 DNI
17514 DNI
17663 DNI
17943 DNI
17946 DNI
17947 DNI
17950 DNI
18414 DNI
18464 DNI
18465 DNI
18466 DNI
18467 DNI
18468 DNI
18469 DNI
18470 DNI
18471 DNI
18472 DNI
18473 DNI
18474 DNI
18477 DNI
18478 DNI
18479 DNI
18480 DNI
18507 DNI
18508 DNI
18509 DNI
18510 DNI
18511 DNI
18512 DNI
18571 DNI
18575 DNI
18576 DNI
18579 DNI
18693 DNI
18696 DNI
18698 DNI
18699 DNI
18984 DNI
19178 DNI
19292 DNI
19397 DNI
19504 DNI
19510 DNI
19648 DNI
19649 DNI
19650 DNI
19657 DNI
19658 DNI
19659 DNI
19779 DNI
19821 DNI
19823 DNI
19824 DNI
19831 DNI
19841 DNI
20292 DNI
20297 DNI
20299 DNI
20444 DNI
20543 DNI
20880 DNI
21065 DNI
21068 DNI
21207 DNI
21462 DNI
21472 DNI
21474 DNI
21758 DNI
22014 DNI
22015 DNI
22016 DNI
22017 DNI
22020 DNI

#DOCUMENTO NOMBRES

70804278 ANA MABEL
77039355 CLARITA MARLENY
71102418 YEILY

72366054 LESLI

71002879 DANNY ROBINSON
71497531 RUTH

76808145 NINO DEYVIS
47729177 JUAN DEISER
71197897 ANABELY
71475384 SHEYLALUCERO
75151311 MARIA BETSAVE
41750842 EDILFREDO
75608776 MARIA MONICA
75159562 DARWIN ROYMER
73242315 MARIA JOSE
75062603 LUZ DIANELA
71788394 LUZ ANGELA
71981967 MARICIELO JANETH
72386850 YUDITH

75068036 JAIRO IVAN
72726023 KARYN ELIAN
76801449 RONAL

70118975 DAVID GUSTAVO
72276799 CIDELI PAOLA
71699358 KEYLA JACKELINE
70030776 KATHERIN MIRELY
74495890 LESLIVERONICA
75016070 MARILE

70107014 EULER NEIL
72361619 ANGELICA SARINA
71872311 PATTY ADELA
73205404 KARIN JHUDIT
42137609 JULIO CESAR
44461025 ESCOLANA SONIA
27726981 YVANY

70039976 NINOSKA MILAGRITOS
41459096 KATIAVALIA
74829523 FIORELLA LISSETH
72708832 MARY SUSY
75321684 NILSON IVAN
73990340 ESTEFANNY MARICIELO
44435886 NORES ELIZABET
71107347 CARIN CELENI
75285120 LIDAMAYTE
76165422 WENDY KATHERINE
70940378 MARJORYE MILUSKA
44600041 JHOSLEY MIGUEL
75579007 SARA EDITA
72123019 ALEJANDRA
76508395 MIGUEL ALEXANDER
76417632 LEDIS YOSELI
75913924 ANTHONY WILIANS
47818891 JORGE LUIS
41684464 EVA YESSENIA
70074976 LESLI

71196920 TELSY ARLET
45478854 JORGE LENIN
77424708 MARITZA
45945412 QUILDER
71865846 MHELVER CLEIDER
74242112 OLANDI

73333500 LIZETH KELY
73370541 ROSMERI
75596163 ANGHELA YURELY
72275091 CREISY ANALI
74697571 NORELIA CLARIBEL
72811706 JOSE LUIS
75683217 ELIZABETH
75964834 ZAHARY LUCERO
76832022 FLOR MEDALI
71066043 MAGHIE NARDELLY
73333217 MIRIAM MARGARITA
75786161 KATHERIN PAMELA
76642569 ESMERALDA ELISET
74557623 MIRELY

74427444 LILIANA ROSMARI
48202518 ELISROSANI

APELLIDO PATERNO APELLIDO MATERNO CORREO “

ALVA
CONSTANTINO
DIAZ
PORTOCARRERO
HUAMAN
QUIROZ
SANCHEZ
CABREJOS
CHUMACERO
ARTEAGA
GONZALES
CERQUERA
ALVARADO
BOCANEGRA
CUBAS
MALDONADO
SAAVEDRA
LACHOS
RAMOS
GARCIA
RECALDE
CRUZ
TOVAR
OBLITAS
CUBAS
NUNEZ
TERRONES
CARLOS
CUBAS
MONTEZA
HUAMAN
PEREZ
CARRASCO
JULCAHUANCA
PEREZ
MENDOZA
VALENCIA
LLANOS
CHINCHAY
CONCHA
FERNANDEZ
VILLANUEVA
NEIRA
PINTADO
CERVERA
HUAMAN
GUEVARA
IRIGOIN
GARCIA
CALDERON
CORONEL
SAYAGO
ILATOMA
MENDOZA
MORETO
QUISPE
DIAZ
HUATANGARI
CORRALES
GARCIA
DIAZ
QUISPE
CALLE
NUNEZ
BACA
CABRERA
RODRIGUEZ
TORRES
CRUZADO
QUISPE
VEGA

DIAZ

MEZA
CUBAS
OBLITAS
DIAZ

ROJAS

ARIAS
VILLANUEVA
CORREA
ROJAS
URRUTIA
PULACHE
SANCHEZ
MEGO
LIZANA
DiAz
ZURITA
COTRINA
CORDOVA
PEREZ
TORO
MONTENEGRO
JIMENEZ
DiAz
GUEVARA
COPIA
ZAMORA
BERMEO
CESPEDES
REQUEJO
CASTILLO
OLIVERA
SANTA CRUZ
SANCHEZ
ALBERCA
SILVA

CRUZ
VILLANUEVA
OLIVERA
HUAMAN
HURTADO
ROMERO
ROJAS
YANGUA
DiAZ
NUNEZ
DELGADO
ALEJANDRIA
TERRONES
ARELLANO

RIMARACHIN
ALABRIN
SERDAN
ROMERO
MONDRAGON
CORONADO
CHAVARRY
MALCA
QUINDE
ADRIANZEN
SANCHEZ
RODAS
CORDOVA
FLORES
AGUIRRE
TROYA
VARGAS
CHINGUEL
CUBAS
ROJAS
ROJAS
GINES
GONZALES
RAMOS
ROMERO
ZARATE
QUISPE

mabalvaa.1997@gmail.com
CLARITAMARLENYS@GMAIL.COM
YEILYDIAZCORREA28@GMAIL.COM
LISLIPORO26@GMAIL.COM
ROBDANNY95@GMAIL.COM
RUTHQUIROZPULACHE@GMAIL.COM
SANCHEZNINO190@GMAIL.COM
JUANCABREJOSMEGO@GMAIL.COM
ANABELYCHUMACERO1997@GMAIL.COM
SHEYARTE.03@GMAIL.COM
MARIBETGZ@GMAIL.COM

ELTRIZ_ 3@HOTMAIL.COM
MARIA.ALVARADO@EST.UNJ.EDU.PE
DARWINBOCANEGRAPEREZ@GMAIL.COM
majocubas11.12.18@gmail.com
DIANELAMALDONADOO3@GMAIL.COM
ANGELASAAVEDRA9809@GMAIL.COM
LACHOSDIAZM@GMAIL.COM
RAMOSGUEVARAYUDITH@GMAIL.COM
JAIROIVANCOPIA@GMAUL.COM
KARYNRECALDEZAMORA@GMAIL.COM
RONALCRUZBERMEO@GMAIL.COM
DAVIDTAVO2020@GMAIL.COM
PAOLAOBLITASREQUEJO@GMAIL.COM
JACKELINECUBAS99@GMAIL.COM
OLIVERA.22.JUNIO@GMAIL.COM
LESLI.TERRONES@EST.UNJ.EDU.PE
MARILE.CARLOS@EST.UNJ.EDU.PE
ENCA1998@GMAIL.COM
MONTEZASILVAA@GMAIL.COM
PATTYHUAMANCRUZ1997@GMAIL,COM
PEREZKARIN1995@GMAIL.COM
JULIOCESARCARRASCOOLIVERA3@GMAIL.COM
ESONIAJU@GMAIL.COM
ADRICHAVEZ0326@GMAIL.COM
NIMEYLI@QHOTMAIL.COM
MARI_LITA@HOTMAIL.COM
FLLANOSYANGUA@GMAIL.COM
MARYSUSYC@GMAIL.COM
NILSONIVAN17@GMAIL.COM
ESTEFANNYDELGADO1996@GMAIL.COM
NORES1108@GMAIL.COM
kaneiterr@gmail.com
maytepintado25@gmail.com
wendycerverarosas@gmail.com
milusck25@gmail.com
jhosley1987@gmail.com
sara.irigoin@gmail.com
garciaalvisalejandra@gmail.com
miguel.alexander. iL.com
yoselab2019@gmail.com
xdojorgeoxd@hotmail.com
jorgelab2016@gmail.com
evitanendoza@gmail.com
lesly_12m@hotmail.com
telsyarlet18@gmail.com
george_17_122@hotmail.com
maytehuatangari@gmail.com
quill_89_0525@outlook.com
mhelver.garcia@est.unj.edu.pe
diazsanchezolandi@gmail.com
lizeth.tureinith@gmail.com
rosmericalle12@gmail.com
anghela2099@gmail.com
creisyaguirre@gmail.com
norelia.cabrera@est.unj.edu.pe
jose.rodriguez@est.unj.edu.pe
elizabeth.torres@est.unj.edu.pe
zaharycubas@gmail.com
florquisperojas22@gmail.com
maghievero30@gmail.com
mdiazgines@gmail.com
pamelaunj24@gmail.com
esmeralda.cubas@est.unj.edu.pe
oblitasromeromirely1997@gmail.com
liliana.diaz@est.unj.edu.pe
rojasrosani@gmail.com
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HABIL/INHABIL
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CTMP TIPO DE DOCUMENTO

22022 DNI
22023 DNI
22024 DNI
22025 DNI
22026 DNI
22027 DNI
22028 DNI
22029 DNI
22030 DNI
22031 DNI
22166 DNI
22489 DNI
22497 DNI
22635 DNI
22636 DNI
22893 DNI
22901 DNI
22902 DNI
22903 DNI
22906 DNI
22909 DNI
23017 DNI
23142 DNI

#DOCUMENTO NOMBRES

75670126 WILLY NECTAR
74035544 STEPHANY NICOLE
76064031 ROSITAMILLY
74095812 MARIA YOSELI
71231118 JOHANA
76205274 JHON ANTHONY
74060466 BRYAN ALEXIS
75780748 TOMMI STALIN
72649851 KARLEN OLIVIA
75333427 CRISTHIAN LUIS
47847685 WENDY PAOLA
72324148 MERLY JANETH
70939457 DAVID ORLANDO
71003819 ANGELA TATIANA
71636068 INGRID STEFANY
70084668 Aldo Aimar
44683711 Sunilda
72962661 Miriam Yudit
75616531 Elva

76083274 Leslie Jazmin
75622833 Danny Milendry
77245873 Gisela
73068044 Deily Mirely

AFEHBORATERNG AFEHDOHATERNO _m

CORREO
i il.com

FERNANDEZ
NOVILLO
IZQUIERDO
DiAZ

SOTO
QUINDE
MARQUINA
NEIRA
FERNANDEZ
ALVARADO
PEREZ
CERNA
ZUNIGA
MONTENEGRO
CERVERA
Centurion
Tiinch
Correa
Coronel
Ramirez
Dominguez
Banda
Tiquillahuanca

GUEVARA
PAUCAR
OLIVERA

PINTADO
VALLEJOS
SEMBRERA
GUEVARA
GUERRERO
SAMAME
ROJAS
MONTENEGRO
BRAVO
ESCALANTE
Dominguez
Tamapiu
Diaz

Diaz
Monteza
Herrera
Cueva
Bravo

stephany30nopa@gmail.com
rosita.izquierdo@est.unj.edu.pe
yoselidcO8@gmail.com
sotolalanguijohana5@gmail.com
jhon.quinde@est.unj.edu.pe
bryan.marquina@est.unj.edu.pe
tommystalin25@gmail.com
karlenfernandez03@gmail.com
cristianalvaradoguerrero@gmail.com
wendi_5_16@hotmail.com
merlycernal999@gmail.com
davidorlandozm22@gmail.com

ingridcervera260320@gmail.com
aldocenturion464@gmail.com
sunildatiinchtapiu102@gmail.com
miriam.codi27@gmail.com
elva.coronel@est.unj.edu.pe
liemin06noiva.12@gmail.com
dominguezdanny703@gmail.com
giselabandacueva99@gmail.com
tdeilymirely@gmail.com
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